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https://www.asc-aqua.org/programme-improvements/aligned-standard/
https://www.asc-aqua.org/asc-farm-standard-public-consultation-feedback-sessions/
https://survey.asc-aqua.org/319652
https://www.asc-aqua.org/programme-improvements/aligned-standard/#public-consultation-v
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Alignment Process - ASC Farm Standard
DEC AUG MAR MAR SEP MAR SEP Q4
2014 2016 2019 2021 2021 2022 2022 2023
———--> T [ 2. 5 >
Public Public Public Public Public
Consultation Consultation Consultation Consultation Consultation Public Public ASC Farm
TOR® () () () (IV) Consultation Consultation Standard
(V) (V1) + Pilots Launch
1st draft 2nd draft 3rd draft
P1&P3 P2 Fish Welfare 4th draft 5th draft
P1, P2, P3 P2
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https://www.asc-aqua.org/programme-improvements/aligned-standard/asc-farm-standards-comparison-tool/
https://www.asc-aqua.org/programme-improvements/aligned-standard/#public-consultation-v
https://www.asc-aqua.org/programme-improvements/aligned-standard/#public-consultation-v
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Jill Swasey — Jill.Swasey@asc-agua.org
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2.4  AEAHL YR Renee Hamel — Renee.Hamel@asc-aqua.org
2.5 kiR Michiel Fransen — Michiel.Fransen@asc-aqua.org
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Javier Unibazo — Javier.Unibazo@asc-aqua.or
2.7 JKJA @ | ’

13



mailto:Renee.Hamel@asc-aqua.org

HEM

FARMED

RESPONSIBLY asc
aSC ﬁ FARM
CERTIFIED STANDARD
ASC-AQUA.ORG ™ ———

e we

il

2.8

2.9

2.10
2.11
2.12
2.13
2.14
2.15
2.16
2.17
2.18

A W ]
R IKF H

eV H) FH AR 2 AR HETR
MR R IV NS Sz il
(g

11 IS

ﬁ‘:

INas

A ] (R E)

1IN

A

CImARnTR Bl E

X i 1% (ABM)

Renee Hamel -
Kathrin Steinberg — Kathrin.Steinberg@asc-aqua.org

Renee.Hamel@asc-agua.org

Katherine Dolmage — Katherine.Dolmage@asc-agua.org

Robert Parker — Robert.Parker@asc-agua.org

Javier Unibazo — Javier.Unibazo@asc-aqua.org

Alexandra Warrington — Alexandra.Warrington@asc-agua.org

Javier Unibazo - Javier.Unibazo@asc-agua.org
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